40 Series Horizontal Liquid Level Sensor
Deeter House
Valley Road
Hughenden Valley
Bucks HP14 4LW
Tel: +44 (0)1494 566 046
Fax: +44 (0)1494 563 961
Email: sales@deeter.co.uk

Caution:  NPT threads are specified in their reference size.
This size does not refer to the physical thread diameter.
Ordering Code
Example:
DE43-50A01 = 40 Series, Material Nylon, M16 internally mounting thread, Form A SPST, 50 Watts float switch.
All electrical equipment should be installed by a qualified/certified electrician.
The Deeter Group follows a policy of continual development of its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and/or features without notice.
 Hole Size Torque Wall
Thickness
M16 external
mount
23mm 2.7Nm 6mm max
M16 internal
mount
16.5mm 6.8Nm 10mm max
Internal 3/8” NPT To suit 6.8Nm 16mm max
External 1/2” NPT To suit 6.8Nm 12mm max
Material
2 – PVC
3 – Nylon
4 – Polypropylene
5 - PPS
Switch rating
10 – 4 Watts
50 – 50 Watts
Contact form
A – Single pole, single
throw
C – Single pole,
double throw
Mounting
01 – M16 Internal Mount
02 – M16 External Mount
03 – 3/8” NPT
04 – 1/2” NPT
DE4  -